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Podatki o izdelku

Uponor S-Press PLUS adapter 25-22CU

1070618

Tehni¢ni podatki
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Iltem no NRF

Item no LVI

Izdelek UOM (enota mere)
Dolzina (I)

Dolzina (I1)

Dolzina (12)

Koli¢ina pakiranja 1
Koli¢ina pakiranja 3
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414905219384
06414905219384
045313022
1899443
5114539
1720792

kos

88 mm

41 mm

28 mm

5

20
06414905468782
06414905424795
06414905499717
88

32

0,1

32
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